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compensating coupling PMS5, series

CMZ2

- to mount on cylinder PRA, TRB, CCL-IS/-IC, CCI, SSI, MNI, KPZ, KHZ, 167, CVI, RPC, RDC,

ITS, spherical

Technical data

Part No.

1826409008
R412007860
R412026140
R412026141
R412026142
R412026143
R412026144
R412026145
1826409006
1826409007
R412007729

Suitable piston rod thread

M4
M5
M6x1
M8x1,25
M10x1,25
M12x1,25
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M27x2
M36x2
M42x2

See table below

MNI
CCL-IC CCI MNI
CCL-IC CCI MNI
PRA TRB CCL-IS CCL-IC CCI SSI KPZ 167 CVI RPC
PRA TRB CCI CCL-IS CCL-IC SSI KPZ 167 CVI RPC
PRA TRB CCI CCL-IS CCL-IC KPZ 167 CVI RPC RDC
PRA TRB CCL-IS SSI KPZ 167 CVI
PRA TRB CCL-IS CVI
ITS
ITS

1826409008
R412007860
R412026140
R412026141
R412026142
R412026143
R412026144
R412026145
1826409006
1826409007
R412007729

Part No. Weight

0.02 kg
0.02 kg
0.02 kg
0.05 kg
0.21 kg
0.21 kg
0.65 kg
0.68 kg
1.7 kg
5.4 kg
8.76 kg
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Technical information

Steel

galvanized

Dimensions

SW3. SW2 swi

SWwa h

* Radial joint
Dimensions
@ D1 D2 @D3 + L2 Swi1 SW2 SW3 SW4 a9
1826409008 M4 12 13.5 4 13| 33 8 12 3.2 7 12 8 0.05-0.2 | 0-0,5
R412007860 M5 8.5 14.8 6 12| 38.5 [ 135 7 5 8 13 8 0.05-0.2 | 0-0,5
R412026140 M6x1 8.5 14.5 6 11| 36.5 11 7 5 10 13 6 0.05-0.5 | 0-1,5
R412026141 M8x1,25 12.5 19 8 21 58 21 11 7 13 17 8 0.05-0.5 | 0-1,5
R412026142 | M10x1,25 22 32 14 23| 74.5 23 19 12 17 30 8 0.05-0.5 | 0-2
R412026143 | M12x1,25 22 32 14 24| 75 24 19 12 19 30 7 0.05-0.5 | 0-2
R412026144 M16x1,5 32 45 22 30| 103 30 30 20 24 41 6 0.05-0.5 | 0-2
R412026145 M20x1,5 32 45 22 40| 119 40 30 20 30 41 6 0.05-0.5 | 0-2
1826409006 M27x2 62 62 28 48 | 147 54 32 24 41 55 8 0.05-0.2 | 0-2
1826409007 M36x2 80 80 38 86| 241 72 50 36 55 75 8 0.05-0.2 | 0-2
R412007729 M42x2 64 98 42 96| 271 82 60 36 65 85 8 0.05-0.2 | 0-2
1) Axial play
2) Radial play
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compensating coupling PM7, series
CMZ2

- to mount on cylinder PRA, TRB, CCL-IS/-IC, CCI, SSI, KPZ, 167, CVI, RPC, ITS, with plate

Weight See table below

Technical data

Part No. Suitable piston rod thread
1827001629 M10x1,25 PRA TRB CCL-IS CCL-IC CCI SSI KPZ RPC 167 0.3 kg
1827001630 M12x1,25 PRA TRB CCL-IS CCL-IC CCI SSI KPZ RPC 167 0.4 kg
1827001631 M16x1,5 PRA TRB CCL-IS CCL-IC CCI SSI KPZ RPC 167 0.9 kg
1827001632 M20x1,5 PRA TRB CCL-IS SSI KPZ CVI 167 1.15 kg
1827001633 M27x2 PRA TRB CCL-IS CVI 1.1 kg
1827001634 M36x2 ITS 3.4 kg

Technical information

Steel

galvanized
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Dimensions
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Dimensions
Part No. al az2 d1 h11 dé H13 d7 H13 el H13 e2 h1 t2 H S
1827001629 60 37 20 6.6 11 36 £0,15 23 £0,15 15 7 24 17
1827001630 60 56 25 9 15 42 0,2 38 +0,2 20 9 30 19
1827001631 80 80 30 11 18 58 £0,2 58 £0,2 20 11 32 24
1827001632 90 90 40 14 20 65 +0,3 65 +0,3 20 13 85 36
1827001633 90 90 40 14 20 65 0,3 65 £0,3 20 13 35 36
1827001634 125 125 60 18 26 90 +0,3 90 +0,3 30 17 55 50
Tightening torque for the coupling pin Ma £ 5% Axial play min./max. Radial play min./max.
17 Nm 0.4 0.8 mm 1.92.3 mm
29 Nm 0.4 0.8 mm 1.92.3 mm
71 Nm 0.4 0.8 mm 1.92.3 mm
138 Nm 0.4 0.8 mm 1.92.3 mm
350 Nm 0.4 20.31 mm 1.92.3 mm
1080 Nm 0.4 0.95 mm 2.8 3.4 mm
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Efficient pneumatic solutions, our program:
cylinders and drives, valves and valve systems,
air supply management

Visit us: Emerson.com/Aventics

Your local contact: Emerson.com/contactus

Q, Emerson.com

Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions

LinkedIn.com/company/Emerson-Automation-Solutions
Twitter.com/EMR_Automation

An example configuration is depicted on the title page. The delivered product may thus vary from that in the illustration. Subject to change. This
Document, as well as the data, specifications and other information set forth in it, are the exclusive property of AVENTICS GmbH. It may not be
reproduced or given to third parties without its consent. Only use the AVENTICS products shown in industrial applications. Read the product
documentation completely and carefully before using the product. Observe the applicable regulations and laws of the respective country. When
integrating the product into applications, note the system manufacturera€™'s specifications for safe use of the product. The data specified only serve
todescribe the product. No statements concerning a certain condition or suitability for a certain application can be derived from our information.

The information given does not release the user from the obligation of own judgment and verification. It must be remembered that the products are
subject to a natural process of wear and aging. &
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. Brand logotype are registered trademarks of one &
of the Emerson family of companies. All other marks are the property of their respective owners. © 2017 Emerson Electric Co.

EMERSON

CONSIDER IT SOLVED
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